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2012 ESYNCHRO 16-19 AG CHAMPIONSHIP

MIAMI UNIVERSITY - OXFORD, OHIO

PLACE

Created 06-29-2012 at 20:58

AGE GROUPS

Using 2009 U.

16-17 18-19

S.

FIGURE RESULTS

*** FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

NAME

Anita Alvarez
Elizabeth G. Wiita
Kaylee Nicole Bowman
Carolyne Vasconcellos
Sara Beatriz Rodriguez
Jessica Giannuzzi
Halle Rose Arnold
Renee Elizabeth Collett
Emily Emanuele
Victoria Baron

Jannel Diaz

Shea Soulliere

Carrie Hartnett
Caitlin Klauer

Ayla Brooke Stallworth
Grace Downey

Kirsten Hutzler

Emily Petkovsek

Sarah Cooke

Sarah Bauer

Quinn Connor

Tyra Ingalls

Amelia E. Schlak
Noelis Orochena

Ciana Miller

Rachel Rosolowski
Kimberly Goyack

Darby Johnson

Erin Wheeler

Caitlin Capriotti
Sydney Munin Schmisseur
Sunita Singh

Amanda Urke

Eliza Sturgeon

Nicole Porter

Emily Roney

Sommerlyn Stevens
Laura Schmidt

Alexa Stallworth
Mackenzie T Stoner
Justine Armenier
Kimberly Lurenz

Laina Gray

Courtney Hall
Christine Lewis
Jessica Rose Rein
Alison Ziel

Hayley Topp

CLUB

Tonawanda Aquettes

MAC Synchro

Arizona Desert Dolphins
Flagler County Belles
Miami Waves Club

Indy Synchro

Redwood Empire

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Menomonee Falls Dolphine
Indy Synchro

Allstar Synchro
Suncoast Waterworks
Flagler County Belles
ANA Synchro

Tucson Synchro
Gainesville Gaviatas
San Diego Sea Stars
Flagler County Belles
Suncoast Waterworks
Buffalo Swimkins
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Redwood Empire
Tallahassee Serinas
Allstar Synchro
Suncoast Waterworks

Los Angeles Synchro
Suncoast Waterworks
Arizona Desert Gems

New Canaan Y Agquianas
Arizona Aqua Stars
Arizona Aqua Stars
Buffalo Swimkins
Minnesota Synchronettes
New Canaan Y Aquianas
Cincinnati Synchrogators
New Canaan Y Aquianas
Buffalo Swimkins

ANA Synchro

Tucson Synchro

Palm Beach Coralytes
Redwood Empire
Menomonee Falls Dolphine
ANA Synchro

MAC Synchro

Redwood Empire

Arizona Desert Dolphins
ANA Synchro

Arizona Desert Gems

t

t

JUNE 22-30, 2012
RULES

SCORE 100% DRAW
66.404 66.404 46
66.068 66.068 107
66.050 66.050 59
65.161 65.161 79
65.117 65.117 3
65.025 65.025 12
64.876 64.876 75
64.858 64.858 25
64.468 64.468 47
64.450 64.450 146
64.393 64.393 87
64.358 ©64.358 82
64.162 ©64.162 181
64.127 64.127 144
64.057 64.057 89
63.976 63.976 50
63.850 63.850 114
63.702 63.702 38
63.674 63.674 104
63.309 63.309 100
63.284 63.284 174
63.197 63.197 48
63.085 63.085 147
63.057 63.057 95
63.040 63.040 155
63.010 63.010 24
63.005 63.005 101
62.968 62.968 42
62.888 62.888 137
62.874 62.874 11
62.847 62.847 187
62.846 62.846 125
62.832 62.832 28
62.798 62.798 66
62.730 62.730 171
62.699 62.699 86
62.688 62.688 168
62.626 62.626 1
62.576 62.576 52
62.422 62.422 131
62.346 62.346 163
62.223 62.223 127
62.197 62.197 169
62.187 62.187 23
62.183 62.183 64
62.075 62.075 126
61.939 61.939 132
61.929 61.929 161



2012 ESYNCHRO 16-19 AG CHAMPIONSHIP
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PLACE
46.
47.
48a
48b
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53a
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
cl.
62.
63.
c4da
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77a
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83a
83.
83.
85.
86.
87.

Created 06-29-2012 at 20:58

AGE GROUPS

Using 2009 U.

16-17 18-19

S.

FIGURE RESULTS

*** FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

NAME

Alexa Barrett

Maggie Gauthier

Emily Sansone

Haley Ruegemer

Laura Handleton
Madeleine Sherrin Terry
Jacqueline Justice
Sarah Alexandra Vega
Alexandra Boudko
Eliza Levy
Colleen Donlin
Braxton Moore
Kasey Clow
Chelsea McAuliffe
Madeline (Maddie)
Anna M. Foster
Erika Guilbault
Rachel Handleton
Alexandra McGee
Selena Liu
Kennedy Harwood
Madeline Carlson
Emily Rivard
Samantha Tolzman
Hailey Hecht
Hannah Sphatt
Molly Flynn
Sally Hye-Ri Na
Sarah Nelson
Nora Flynn
Malika Smoot
Haley Lane

Elise Cugnart
Andrea Gauthier
Delaney Simmons
Caroline Cellon
Julia Ingalls
Alexa Moreno
Mariah Smith
Samantha McKinney
Ashley Smith

Mary McIntyre
Sabrina Vega

Olya Martin

Erika Solberg

Emma Elaine Sharpe
Candace Ju

Rebecca Trinklein

Elam

Pridgen

CLUB

Cincinnati Synchrogators
Tucson Synchro

Tonawanda Aquettes
Minnesota Synchronettes
Cincinnati Synchrogators
MAC Synchro

Cincinnati Synchrogators
Allstar Synchro
AquaSprites

Gainesville Gaviatas
Minnesota Synchronettes
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Arizona Desert Gems
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Los Angeles Synchro
Tallahassee Serinas
Rocky Mountain Splash
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Tonawanda Adquettes

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Arizona Desert Gems
Minnesota Synchronettes
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Arizona Desert Gems

MAC Synchro

Rocky Mountain Splash
New Canaan Y Aquianas
Los Angeles Synchro
Sioux Falls Cygnets
Arizona Desert Gems
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Cypress Swim Club

MAC Synchro

Tucson Synchro

St. Paul Stars
Gainesville Gaviatas
Redwood Empire

Rocky Mountain Splash
Stillwater Synchro
Tucson Synchro

Arizona Desert Gems
Arizona Desert Gems
Gainesville Gaviatas
Rocky Mountain Splash
Arizona Desert Gems
Redwood Empire

ANA Synchro

New Canaan Y Aquianas

JUNE 22-30, 2012
RULES

SCORE 100% DRAW
61.903 61.903 133
61.902 61.902 135
61.890 61.890 150
61.749 61.749 182
61.682 61.682 84
61.677 61.677 17
61.638 61.638 51
61.575 61.575 20
61.550 61.550 113
61.541 61.541 172
61.540 61.540 32
61.526 61.526 9
61.508 61.508 149
61.505 61.505 31
61.448 61.448 65
61.417 61.417 180
61.367 61.367 69
61.342 61.342 108
61.306 61.306 98
61.267 61.267 33
61.140 61.140 27
61.110 61.110 159
61.101 61.101 118
61.057 61.057 22
61.041 61.041 97
61.040 61.040 157
61.034 61.034 112
60.988 60.988 99
60.973 60.973 34
60.933 60.933 176
60.924 60.924 142
60.920 60.920 85
60.897 60.897 91
60.894 60.894 21
60.888 60.888 16
60.874 60.874 77
60.795 60.795 6
60.788 60.788 117
60.761 ©60.761 94
60.662 60.662 162
60.590 60.590 183
60.545 60.545 143
60.542 60.542 173
60.503 60.503T 122
60.503 60.503T 175
60.475 60.475 110
60.347 60.347 167
60.342 60.342 120



2012 ESYNCHRO 16-19
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Created 06-29-2012

AGE GROUPS

at 20:58

16-17 18-19

Using 2009 U. S.

FIGURE RESULTS
JUNE 22-30,

RULES

*** FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

PLACE NAME

88. Anna Goetze

89. Marissa Foreit

90. Emma Kar

91. Jennifer Wilczynski
92. Emmorie Jossie

93. Carolyne Guo

94. Kate Dalia

95. Kristin Oswald

96. Lauren Johnson

97. Lucy Liu

98. Emily Fehrman

99. Amanda Brancati
100. Laura Hinshaw
101. Jomarys E Vazquez
102. Diya Banerjee
103. Emma Willing
104. Lane Starrett
105. Amrian Johnson
106. Kate Quinn
107. Hannah Morton
108. Molly Lucas
109. Katie Schmidt
110. Mataya Vanden Berge
111. Cristal C Campocasso
112. Alexis B Solomon
113. Tasse Marie Hammond
114. Cheyanna M Sayers
115. Kayli W. Preston
116. Sarah Brill
117. Alexandra Starrett
118. Natalie Rucks
119. Christie M. Collins
120. Jennifer O'Neill
121. Lindsey Lanzillotta
122. Samantha Paddock
123. Lyndsey Sipe
124. Jennifer Gaquin
125. Sarah Dittmeier
126. Amy Erickson
127. Josephine Tolsa-Santillan
128. Alexandra E Hicks
129. Abigail R Mrachko
129. Giana Thompson
131. Danielle Vermeer
132. Melinda Vickers
133. Kendall McCreary
134. Alicia Meyer
135. Gloria McNamara

CLUB

Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Suncoast Waterworks
Arizona Desert Gems
Buffalo Swimkins
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
CDYMCA Sculpins

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Keuka Kokanees

Arizona Desert Gems
Minnesota Synchronettes
Redwood Empire

Arizona Desert Gems

Indy Synchro

Allstar Synchro

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Keuka Kokanees

Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Cincinnati Synchrogators
ANA Synchro

MAC Synchro

Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Minnesota Synchronettes
Sioux Falls Cygnets
Allstar Synchro

Flagler County Belles
Unaffiliated

Tucson Synchro

Arizona Desert Gems
Tonawanda Aquettes
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
St. Paul Stars

Redwood Empire

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
MAC Synchro

Arizona Desert Gems

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Minnesota Synchronettes
Tucson Synchro

Tucson Synchro

Troy Synchro Sharkettes
Austin Angelfish

Arizona Desert Dolphins
Boulder Aquateens

Arizona Desert Gems

Rocky Mountain Splash
ANA Synchro

SCORE

60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.

284
259
234
174
165
159
040
037
005
978
927
891
868
805
777
748
729
593
592
549
362
348
317
303
243
193
123
120
117
038
925
862
809
796
786
779
772
736
714
692
633
628
628
589
546
364
292
245

2012
100% DRAW
60.284 58
60.259 44
60.234 37
60.174 49
60.165 72
60.159 186
60.040 5
60.037 76
60.005 119
59.978 80
59.927 96
59.891 138
59.868 141
59.805 158
59.777 124
59.748 170
59.729 129
59.593 10
59.592 178
59.549 177
59.362 109
59.348 93
59.317 4
59.303 160
59.243 153
59.193 188
59.123 184
59.120 92
59.117 53
59.038 26
58.925 156
58.862 106
58.809 116
58.796 83
58.786 152
58.779 43
58.772 74
58.736 29
58.714 68
58.692 2
58.633 134
58.628T 18
58.628T 148
58.589 136
58.546 56
58.364 70
58.292 15
58.245 121
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PLACE
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
l46a
1l46.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169a
169b
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.

Created 06-29-2012 at 20:58

AGE GROUPS

Using 2009 U.

16-17 18-19

S.

FIGURE RESULTS
JUNE 22-30,

RULES

*** FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

NAME

Julie Bennett
Madeleine Hines
Lauren Heiser

Emily Marie LaPlante
Angela McCabe

Meghan Huston

Ria Isabelle Dela Rosa
Hannah Manis

Caitlin Hicks

Evan Costanzo
Samantha M. Steffen
Marisa Lee

Julia Wilson

Anna Barnes
Gabrielle Andolino
Star Dujnic

Ann Bernadette Downey
Rachel Godlesky
Allison Romano
Carlie Zitkus
Mekayla Mehrara
Jenna Ivancic

Nicole Carzo

Bailey Sien

Aria N Spence

Lily Koenig

Julia Marfurt
Sachiko Hagiya
Kelsey Hussey

Kaelyn Madden
Stephanie Svob

Liza Cohen

Vivien Lee

Emily Prins

Rachel Mehrara

Scout Miranda Froney
Gabriela G. Maceira
Bayne Froney
Samantha Allen
Katherine Ward

Julia Smith

Belen Stone

Merrill McKenna Froney

CLUB

Rocky Mountain Splash
The North Shore Selkies
Tucson Synchro

Alpine Angelfish
Buffalo Swimkins

The North Shore Selkies
MAC Synchro

Arizona Desert Dolphins
Tucson Synchro

ANA Synchro

Gainesville Gaviatas
Minnesota Synchronettes
Buffalo Swimkins

ANA Synchro

Suncoast Waterworks
Arizona Desert Dolphins
Gainesville Gaviatas
Arizona Desert Dolphins
Gainesville Gaviatas
Troy Synchro Sharkettes
Arizona Desert Dolphins
Tonawanda Aquettes

ANA Synchro

Arizona Desert Dolphins
Troy Synchro Sharkettes
ANA Synchro

Buffalo Swimkins

ANA Synchro

Tucson Synchro

Suncoast Waterworks
Tucson Synchro

Indy Synchro

Troy Synchro Sharkettes
Gainesville Gaviatas
Arizona Desert Dolphins
Troy Synchro Sharkettes
Allstar Synchro

Troy Synchro Sharkettes
Gainesville Gaviatas
Troy Synchro Sharkettes
Suncoast Waterworks
Tucson Synchro

Troy Synchro Sharkettes

SCORE

58.
58.
58.
58.
57.
57.
57.
.830
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.

57

222
182
029
000
985
927
919

814
784
732
711
631
480
432
376
333
271
236
184
139
106
083
076
072
057
917
757
608
534
480
401
301
181
147
983
916
867
691
468
422
352
273

2012
100% DRAW
58.222 55
58.182 40
58.029 103
58.000 115
57.985 154
57.927 90
57.919 140
57.830 81
57.814 71
57.784 39
57.732 36
57.711 128
57.631 63
57.480 41
57.432 145
57.376 35
57.333 14
57.271 165
57.236 102
57.184 111
57.139 8
57.106 151
57.083 139
57.076 130
57.072 185
57.057 54
56.917 61
56.757 73
56.608 78
56.534 88
56.480 164
56.401 62
56.301 166
56.181 13
56.147 60
55.983 57
55.916 67
55.867 19
55.691 123
55.468 7
55.422 30
55.352 45
55.273 179



2012 ESYNCHRO 16-19 AG CHAMPIONSHIP
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PLACE
1.

O Joy U W

9a

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28a
28b
28.
29.
30a
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37a
37.
38.
39.
40.
41a
41.
42.
43a

Created 06-29-2012 at 20:58

**x FINAL GROUP 16-17

NAME

Anita Alvarez
Kaylee Nicole Bowman
Jessica Giannuzzi
Halle Rose Arnold
Renee Elizabeth Collett
Victoria Baron
Jannel Diaz

Carrie Hartnett
Caitlin Klauer
Ayla Brooke Stallworth
Grace Downey

Emily Petkovsek
Sarah Bauer

Quinn Connor
Noelis Orochena
Darby Johnson

Erin Wheeler
Caitlin Capriotti
Sydney Munin Schmisseur
Sunita Singh
Amanda Urke

Eliza Sturgeon
Emily Roney
Sommerlyn Stevens
Mackenzie T Stoner
Christine Lewis
Jessica Rose Rein
Hayley Topp

Alexa Barrett
Emily Sansone
Haley Ruegemer
Jacqueline Justice
Alexandra Boudko
Eliza Levy

Colleen Donlin
Kasey Clow

Chelsea McAuliffe
Rachel Handleton
Alexandra McGee
Selena Liu

Kennedy Harwood
Madeline Carlson
Emily Rivard
Molly Flynn

Andrea Gauthier
Delaney Simmons
Caroline Cellon Pridgen
Julia Ingalls
Alexa Moreno
Sabrina Vega

Using 2009 U.

CLUB

Tonawanda Aquettes
Arizona Desert Dolphins
Indy Synchro

Redwood Empire

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Indy Synchro

Allstar Synchro

Flagler County Belles
ANA Synchro

Tucson Synchro
Gainesville Gaviatas
Flagler County Belles
Buffalo Swimkins
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Allstar Synchro

Arizona Desert Gems

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Arizona Aqua Stars
Arizona Aqua Stars
Buffalo Swimkins
Minnesota Synchronettes
New Canaan Y Aquianas
New Canaan Y Aquianas
Buffalo Swimkins

Palm Beach Coralytes
Redwood Empire

Arizona Desert Dolphins
Arizona Desert Gems
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Tonawanda Aquettes
Minnesota Synchronettes
Cincinnati Synchrogators
AquaSprites

Gainesville Gaviatas
Minnesota Synchronettes
Arizona Desert Gems
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Tonawanda Aquettes

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Arizona Desert Gems
Minnesota Synchronettes
Cincinnati Synchrogators
New Canaan Y Aquianas
Tucson Synchro

St. Paul Stars
Gainesville Gaviatas
Redwood Empire

Rocky Mountain Splash
Gainesville Gaviatas

FIGURE RESULTS

FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

JUNE 22-30, 2012
S. RULES

SCORE 100% DRAW
66.404 66.404 46
66.050 66.050 59
65.025 65.025 12
64.876 64.876 75
64.858 64.858 25
64.450 64.450 146
64.393 64.393 87
64.162 ©64.162 181
64.127 64.127 144
64.057 ©64.057 89
63.976 63.976 50
63.702 63.702 38
63.309 63.309 100
63.284 63.284 174
63.057 63.057 95
62.968 62.968 42
62.888 62.888 137
62.874 62.874 11
62.847 62.847 187
62.846 62.846 125
62.832 62.832 28
62.798 62.798 66
62.699 62.699 86
62.688 62.688 168
62.422 62.422 131
62.183 62.183 64
62.075 62.075 126
61.929 61.929 161
61.903 61.903 133
61.890 61.890 150
61.749 61.749 182
61.638 61.638 51
61.550 61.550 113
61.541 61.541 172
61.540 61.540 32
61.508 61.508 149
61.505 61.505 31
61.342 61.342 108
61.306 61.306 98
61.267 61.267 33
61.140 61.140 27
61.110 61.110 159
61.101 61.101 118
61.034 61.034 112
60.894 60.894 21
60.888 60.888 16
60.874 60.874 77
60.795 60.795 6
60.788 60.788 117
60.542 60.542 173



2012 ESYNCHRO 16-19
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PLACE
43,
43,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64 .
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74 .
75.
75.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88a
88.
89.
90.

Created 06-29-2012

**x FINAL GROUP 16-17

NAME

Olya Martin

Erika Solberg

Emma Elaine Sharpe
Rebecca Trinklein
Anna Goetze

Emma Kar

Jennifer Wilczynski
Emmorie Jossie
Carolyne Guo

Kate Dalia

Lauren Johnson

Lucy Liu

Emily Fehrman
Amanda Brancati
Laura Hinshaw
Jomarys E Vazquez
Diya Banerjee

Emma Willing

Lane Starrett

Kate Quinn

Katie Schmidt
Cristal C Campocasso
Alexis B Solomon
Cheyanna M Sayers
Sarah Brill

Natalie Rucks
Christie M. Collins
Jennifer O'Neill
Lindsey Lanzillotta
Amy Erickson
Josephine Tolsa-Santillan
Alexandra E Hicks
Abigail R Mrachko
Giana Thompson
Danielle Vermeer
Melinda Vickers
Kendall McCreary
Alicia Meyer

Gloria McNamara
Madeleine Hines
Lauren Heiser
Meghan Huston
Hannah Manis
Caitlin Hicks

Evan Costanzo
Samantha M. Steffen
Marisa Lee

Anna Barnes

Star Dujnic

at 20:58

CLUB

Rocky Mountain Splash
Arizona Desert Gems
Redwood Empire

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Arizona Desert Gems
Buffalo Swimkins
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
CDYMCA Sculpins

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Arizona Desert Gems
Minnesota Synchronettes
Redwood Empire

Arizona Desert Gems
Indy Synchro

Allstar Synchro

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Keuka Kokanees
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
ANA Synchro

Minnesota Synchronettes
Allstar Synchro

Flagler County Belles
Tucson Synchro
Tonawanda Adquettes

St. Paul Stars

Redwood Empire

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Minnesota Synchronettes
Tucson Synchro

Tucson Synchro

Troy Synchro Sharkettes
Austin Angelfish
Arizona Desert Dolphins
Boulder Aquateens
Arizona Desert Gems
Rocky Mountain Splash
ANA Synchro

The North Shore Selkies
Tucson Synchro

The North Shore Selkies
Arizona Desert Dolphins
Tucson Synchro

ANA Synchro

Gainesville Gaviatas
Minnesota Synchronettes
ANA Synchro

Arizona Desert Dolphins

Using 2009 U. S.

FIGURE RESULTS
JUNE 22-30,

RULES

FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

SCORE

60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.

503
503
475
342
284
234
174
165
159
040
005
978
927
891
868
805
777
748
729
592
348
303
243
123
117
925
862
809
796
714
692
633
628
628
589
546
364
292
245
182
029
927
830
814
784
732
711
480
376

2012
100% DRAW
60.503T 122
60.503T 175
60.475 110
60.342 120
60.284 58
60.234 37
60.174 49
60.165 72
60.159 186
60.040 5
60.005 119
59.978 80
59.927 96
59.891 138
59.868 141
59.805 158
59.777 124
59.748 170
59.729 129
59.592 178
59.348 93
59.303 160
59.243 153
59.123 184
59.117 53
58.925 156
58.862 106
58.809 116
58.796 83
58.714 68
58.692 2
58.633 134
58.628T 18
58.628T 148
58.589 136
58.546 56
58.364 70
58.292 15
58.245 121
58.182 40
58.029 103
57.927 90
57.830 81
57.814 71
57.784 39
57.732 36
57.711 128
57.480 41
57.376 35
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PLACE
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108a
108b
108.
1009.
110.
111.
112.
113.

Created 06-29-2012 at 20:58

**x FINAL GROUP 16-17

NAME

Ann Bernadette Downey
Rachel Godlesky
Allison Romano
Carlie Zitkus
Mekayla Mehrara
Jenna Ivancic

Nicole Carzo

Bailey Sien

Aria N Spence

Lily Koenig

Julia Marfurt
Sachiko Hagiya
Kelsey Hussey
Stephanie Svob

Liza Cohen

Vivien Lee

Emily Prins

Rachel Mehrara

Scout Miranda Froney
Gabriela G. Maceira
Bayne Froney
Samantha Allen
Katherine Ward

Belen Stone

Merrill McKenna Froney

***x FINAL GROUP 18-19

NAME

Elizabeth G. Wiita
Carolyne Vasconcellos
Sara Beatriz Rodriguez
Emily Emanuele
Shea Soulliere
Kirsten Hutzler
Sarah Cooke

Tyra Ingalls
Amelia E. Schlak
Ciana Miller
Rachel Rosolowski
Kimberly Goyack
Nicole Porter
Laura Schmidt
Alexa Stallworth
Justine Armenier
Kimberly Lurenz
Laina Gray
Courtney Hall
Alison Ziel

CLUB

Gainesville Gaviatas
Arizona Desert Dolphins
Gainesville Gaviatas
Troy Synchro Sharkettes
Arizona Desert Dolphins
Tonawanda Aquettes

ANA Synchro

Arizona Desert Dolphins
Troy Synchro Sharkettes
ANA Synchro

Buffalo Swimkins

ANA Synchro

Tucson Synchro

Tucson Synchro

Indy Synchro

Troy Synchro Sharkettes
Gainesville Gaviatas
Arizona Desert Dolphins
Troy Synchro Sharkettes
Allstar Synchro

Troy Synchro Sharkettes
Gainesville Gaviatas
Troy Synchro Sharkettes
Tucson Synchro

Troy Synchro Sharkettes

CLUB

MAC Synchro

Flagler County Belles
Miami Waves Club
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Suncoast Waterworks

San Diego Sea Stars
Suncoast Waterworks
Redwood Empire
Tallahassee Serinas
Suncoast Waterworks

Los Angeles Synchro
Suncoast Waterworks
Cincinnati Synchrogators
ANA Synchro

Tucson Synchro

Redwood Empire

Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
ANA Synchro

MAC Synchro

ANA Synchro

Using 2009 U. S.

FIGURE RESULTS

FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

JUNE 22-30, 2012

RULES

SCORE 100% DRAW
57.333 57.333 14
57.271 57.271 165
57.236 57.236 102
57.184 57.184 111
57.139 57.139 8
57.106 57.106 151
57.083 57.083 139
57.076 57.076 130
57.072 57.072 185
57.057 57.057 54
56.917 56.917 61
56.757 56.757 73
56.608 56.608 78
56.480 56.480 164
56.401 56.401 62
56.301 56.301 166
56.181 56.181 13
56.147 56.147 60
55.983 55.983 57
55.916 55.916 67
55.867 55.867 19
55.691 55.691 123
55.468 55.468 7
55.352 55.352 45
55.273 55.273 179
SCORE 100% DRAW
66.068 66.068 107
65.161 ©65.161 79
65.117 65.117 3
64.468 64.468 47
64.358 64.358 82
63.850 63.850 114
63.674 63.674 104
63.197 63.197 48
63.085 63.085 147
63.040 63.040 155
63.010 63.010 24
63.005 63.005 101
62.730 62.730 171
62.626 62.626 1
62.576 62.576 52
62.346 62.346 163
62.223 62.223 127
62.197 62.197 169
62.187 62.187 23
61.939 61.939 132
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**xx FINAL GROUP 18-19

PLACE NAME
20. Maggie Gauthier
21. Laura Handleton
22. Madeleine Sherrin Terry
23. Sarah Alexandra Vega
24. Braxton Moore
25. Madeline (Maddie) Elam
26. Anna M. Foster
27. Erika Guilbault
28. Samantha Tolzman
29. Hailey Hecht
30. Hannah Sphatt
31. Sally Hye-Ri Na
32. Sarah Nelson
33. Nora Flynn
34. Malika Smoot
35. Haley Lane
36. Elise Cugnart
37. Mariah Smith
38. Samantha McKinney
39. Ashley Smith
40. Mary McIntyre
41. Candace Ju
42. Marissa Foreit
43. Kristin Oswald
44, Amrian Johnson
45. Hannah Morton
46. Molly Lucas
47. Mataya Vanden Berge
48. Tasse Marie Hammond
49. Kayli W. Preston
50. Alexandra Starrett
51. Samantha Paddock
52. Lyndsey Sipe
53. Jennifer Gaquin
54. Sarah Dittmeier
55. Julie Bennett
56. Emily Marie LaPlante
57. Angela McCabe
58. Ria Isabelle Dela Rosa
59. Julia Wilson
60. Gabrielle Andolino
61. Kaelyn Madden

62.

Julia Smith

CLUB

Tucson Synchro
Cincinnati Synchrogators
MAC Synchro

Allstar Synchro
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Los Angeles Synchro
Tallahassee Serinas
Rocky Mountain Splash
Arizona Desert Gems

MAC Synchro

Rocky Mountain Splash
Los Angeles Synchro
Sioux Falls Cygnets
Arizona Desert Gems
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Cypress Swim Club

MAC Synchro

Stillwater Synchro
Tucson Synchro

Arizona Desert Gems
Arizona Desert Gems

ANA Synchro

Suncoast Waterworks
Keuka Kokanees
Cincinnati Synchrogators
MAC Synchro

Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Sioux Falls Cygnets
Unaffiliated

Arizona Desert Gems
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
Menomonee Falls Dolphinet
MAC Synchro

Arizona Desert Gems

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Rocky Mountain Splash
Alpine Angelfish

Buffalo Swimkins

MAC Synchro

Buffalo Swimkins
Suncoast Waterworks
Suncoast Waterworks
Suncoast Waterworks

Using 2009 U. S.

FIGURE RESULTS
JUNE 22-30,

RULES

FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***

SCORE

61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
61.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
60.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
57.
57.
57.
57.
56.
55.

902
682
677
575
526
448
417
367
057
041
040
988
973
933
924
920
897
761
662
590
545
347
259
037
593
549
362
317
193
120
038
786
779
772
736
222
000
985
919
631
432
534
422

2012
100% DRAW
61.902 135
61.682 84
61.677 17
61.575 20
61.526 9
61.448 65
61.417 180
61.367 69
61.057 22
61.041 97
61.040 157
60.988 99
60.973 34
60.933 176
60.924 142
60.920 85
60.897 91
60.761 94
60.662 162
60.590 183
60.545 143
60.347 167
60.259 44
60.037 76
59.593 10
59.549 177
59.362 109
59.317 4
59.193 188
59.120 92
59.038 26
58.786 152
58.779 43
58.772 74
58.736 29
58.222 55
58.000 115
57.985 154
57.919 140
57.631 63
57.432 145
56.534 88
55.422 30



